
Panvel - MGR Chennai Central Special/06100X - Exp - SR 
RC/Raichur Junction to MAS/MGR Chennai Central 

9h 58m - 569 km - 10 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNVL Panvel Junction 20:30 0 1 0 34 12 CR
2 KYN Kalyan Junction 21:30 21:32 2m 0 1 34 21 9 CR
3 LNL Lonavla 01:07 01:10 3m 2 109 40 623 CR
4 PUNE Pune Junction 02:45 02:55 10m 0 2 172 48 560 CR
5 SUR Solapur 08:25 08:35 10m 0 2 435 37 455 CR
6 WADI Wadi Junction 12:40 12:50 10m 0 2 585 59 428 CR
7 RC Raichur Junction 14:40 14:42 2m 0 2 692 62 407 SCR
8 MALM Mantralayam Road 15:10 15:12 2m 0 2 721 48 332 SCR
9 AD Adoni 16:03 16:05 2m 0 2 762 57 421 SCR
10 GTL Guntakal Junction 17:00 17:25 25m 0 2 814 68 451 SCR
11 GY Gooty Junction 17:50 17:52 2m 0 2 842 76 365 SCR
12 TU Tadipatri 18:30 18:32 2m 0 2 890 66 237 SCR
13 YA Yerraguntla Junction 19:35 19:37 2m 0 2 959 58 SCR
14 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
20:18 20:20 2m 0 2 999 68 137 SCR

15 RU Renigunta Junction 22:10 22:15 5m 0 2 1124 65 115 SCR
16 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 23:18 23:20 2m 0 2 1192 71 85 SR
17 PER Perambur 00:13 00:15 2m 0 3 1255 13 7 SR
18 MAS MGR Chennai Central 00:40 0 3 1261 - 3 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 01 2024 (08:52)

May 01 2024 (08:52)

1

1


